
ANNUAL PLACING APPEALS – MEETINGS 
FROM 1 MAY TO 4 JUNE 2024 
SECONDARY SCHOOLS 

School Date 

Boroughmuir High Monday 13 May 2024 

Broughton High Wednesday 8 May 2024 

Craigmount High Thursday 2 May 2024 

Currie Community High Thursday 9 May 2024 

Firrhill High Thursday 2 May 2024 

Holyrood RC High Tuesday 7 May 2024 

James Gillespie’s High Thursday 9 May 2024 

Liberton High Thursday 9 May 2024 

Portobello High Thursday 23 May 2024 

St Thomas of Aquin’s RC High Tuesday 14 and Wednesday 15 May 
2024 

The Royal High Monday 3 and Tuesday 4 June 2024 

Trinity Academy Thursday 30 May 2024 
 

  



 

PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

School Date 

Canaan Lane Primary Monday 27 May 2024 

Currie Primary Wednesday 29 May 2024 

Dalmeny Primary Monday 27 May 2024 

Davidson’s Mains Primary Thursday 16 May 2024 

Flora Stevenson’s Primary Tuesday 21 May 2024 

Frogston Primary Wednesday 22 May 2024 

Gilmerton Primary Wednesday 29 May 2024 

Gylemuir Primary Wednesday 1 May 2024 

James Gillespie’s Primary Monday 3 June 2024 

Nether Currie Primary School Wednesday 1 May 2024 

St Cuthbert’s RC Primary Tuesday 28 May 2024 

Trinity Primary School Tuesday 21 May 2024 

Wardie Primary Tuesday 28 May 2024 
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